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DAILY ELECTION TOTALS
NOV 5 GENERAL ELECTION - BALLOT BY MAIL

1083594897
1012553675
2206633667
2206633701
1180249179
2177603312
1003696578
2124389043
2177461007
2149569581
1088753917
2208336143
2198826709
1010792451
1012524803
2164785263
1190048120
1172150324
1012502406
1164156300
1164156316
1012521594
2121586077
1158058457
1075711395
1021302667
1012475219
2121233624
1042643963
1012544396
1012618700
1208416474
1208416461
1012568454
1012788263
1060614436

10/14/2024

Name
ARNOLD,SUSAN ELAINE
AYERS,LETA MARIE
BAUGHN,JAMES CALVIN
BAUGHN,MELISSA SUE
COLLMER,JUDY MIDDLEBROOKS
DEES,REBECCA MAE
EVINS,DERREL KEITH
EVINS,BRENDA CAROL
FORD,MARY CATHRYN
GILBREATH,DONNA SUE
HILL,PAULINE GREEN
HORN,WILLIAM SCOTT
HUTH,MELISSA ELAINE
KELLER,NORMAN WAYNE
MANLEY,ARVILLA MAE
MANSFIELD,JULIA LOUISE
MCCLENDON,VIRGINIA THORNELL
MCKINNEY,OUIDA CAROLYN
MCQUEARY,FLOSSIE LUCKETT
MEDINA,LEXIE RUTH
MEDINA,JAY RICHARD
MOORE,MARY PAULA
NAPIER,MARGARET ANN
OLLAR,PAUL EDWARD
PHILIPS,JOHN DACUS
POTTER,BOBBIE MOORE
RICHARDSON,ROB JAMES
ROBERTS,RICKEY LANE
SHELTON,THOMAS STEVEN
SKILLERNS,SARAH ROSETTA
SPEYRER,ARLENE
WENZEL,ARDEN EDWARD
WENZEL,KAREN KAY
WHITAKER,CHARLES THOMAS
WILSON,DEWAIN
WYLIE,NORMA FRANKLIN

Ballot Mailed Date
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Precinct
430
215A
212
212
217
108
215B
215B
325
215B
106
101
101
319
107
433
426
106
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105
105
323
324
319
103
324
216
215A
214A
107
107
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107
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214B
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