DAILY ELECTION TOTALS NOV 5 GENERAL ELECTION - BALLOT BY MAIL 10/14/2024

Election	VUID	.0/14/2024 Name	Ballot Mailed Date	Precinct
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1083594897	ARNOLD,SUSAN ELAINE	9/25/2024	430
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012553675	AYERS,LETA MARIE	9/25/2024	215A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2206633667	BAUGHN, JAMES CALVIN	9/19/2024	212
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2206633701	BAUGHN, MELISSA SUE	9/19/2024	212
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1180249179	COLLMER, JUDY MIDDLEBROOKS	9/25/2024	217
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2177603312	DEES,REBECCA MAE	10/3/2024	108
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1003696578	EVINS,DERREL KEITH	9/25/2024	215B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2124389043	EVINS,BRENDA CAROL	9/25/2024	215B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2177461007	FORD, MARY CATHRYN	9/25/2024	325
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2149569581	GILBREATH, DONNA SUE	9/25/2024	215B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1088753917	HILL,PAULINE GREEN	10/7/2024	106
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2208336143	HORN, WILLIAM SCOTT	9/27/2024	101
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2198826709	HUTH,MELISSA ELAINE	9/27/2024	101
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1010792451	KELLER,NORMAN WAYNE	9/25/2024	319
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012524803	MANLEY,ARVILLA MAE	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2164785263	MANSFIELD, JULIA LOUISE	9/25/2024	433
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1190048120	MCCLENDON, VIRGINIA THORNELL	9/25/2024	426
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1172150324	MCKINNEY,OUIDA CAROLYN	10/3/2024	106
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012502406	MCQUEARY,FLOSSIE LUCKETT	10/7/2024	426
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1164156300	MEDINA,LEXIE RUTH	9/20/2024	105
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1164156316	MEDINA,JAY RICHARD	9/20/2024	105
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012521594	MOORE,MARY PAULA	9/25/2024	323
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2121586077	NAPIER,MARGARET ANN	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1158058457	OLLAR,PAUL EDWARD	10/3/2024	319
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1075711395	PHILIPS,JOHN DACUS	9/20/2024	103
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1021302667	POTTER,BOBBIE MOORE	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012475219	RICHARDSON, ROB JAMES	10/7/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2121233624	ROBERTS, RICKEY LANE	9/27/2024	215A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042643963	SHELTON,THOMAS STEVEN	9/25/2024	214A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012544396	SKILLERNS,SARAH ROSETTA	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012618700	SPEYRER,ARLENE	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1208416474	WENZEL,ARDEN EDWARD	10/7/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1208416461	WENZEL,KAREN KAY	10/7/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012568454	WHITAKER, CHARLES THOMAS	9/25/2024	215A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012788263	WILSON, DEWAIN	9/25/2024	214B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1060614436	WYLIE,NORMA FRANKLIN	9/25/2024	216